



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

ENTERED

TICKET NUMBER 43163
LOCATION 180
FOREMAN Larry Storm

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT API-15-035-24328-00-00

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
9-30-13	1155	KAW #1	17	33 S	3E	Cowley
CUSTOMER MICE D&D Co. LLC			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS 1704 Limestone Rd			539	LARRY		
CITY McPherson			446	Josh		
STATE KS			502	Jeremy Mc		
ZIP CODE 67460			692	TRACY		

JOB TYPE PROD HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 3226 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 15 1/2 lb
 CASING DEPTH 3224 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.5 SLURRY VOL 38 WATER gal/sk 6.712 CEMENT LEFT in CASING 10 lb
 DISPLACEMENT 76.52 DISPLACEMENT PSI 625 MIX PSI 100 RATE 2.85

REMARKS: Propped up to 5 1/2 casing - rounded stable freshwater 300 gals
Mud Flush + 5 bbls water - mixed 125 sks A + 3% CACW + 2% CACH
+ 5 lbs Kol-seal - 14.5 DPB at 1.47 KRD - Flushed Pump & Pipes
Replaced Plug with 76.0 bbls water to lower Plug at 1050 lbs
Released Mud - Hold

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085.00	1085.00
5406	58	MILEAGE	4.20	243.60
5402	725	Footage	.23	166.75
11043	105	sks A	15.70	1962.50
1102	2.00	lbs CACH2	.78	156.00
1118B	315	lbs Gel	.22	82.50
1110A	625	lbs Kol-seal	.46	287.50
1144 B	500	gals Mud Flush	1.10	550.00
5407A	38	Bulk Dispersant by X 5.88 tons X	1.41	480.51
5502 C	4 1/2	80 Visc	90.00	405.00
4159	1	5/8 API Plant Shoe	361.00	361.00
4454	1	3/8 notch down Plug	266.75	266.75
4104	3	5 1/2 Cement Baskets	240.00	720.00
4130	3	5 1/2 Cent.	50.50	272.50
		Less 5%		351.00
		Subtotal		6662.91
		SALES TAX		282.03
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		6951.00

RAVIN 3737
 AUTHORIZATION L. Koch TITLE Proc. Spec DATE 07/30/13

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

262735

TICKET NUMBER 43641

LOCATION 180

FOREMAN Jeff Shell

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
9/26/13	1155	K9W #1	17	33	3	Cowley
CUSTOMER Bruce Oil Co.			TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER			
MAILING ADDRESS 1704 Limestone Rd			467	Josh G.		
CITY STATE ZIP CODE McPherson KS 67460			502	Zevi A.		
			471	Jeff S.		

JOB TYPE Surface 8 HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 319.83 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8
 CASING DEPTH 316.83 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT _____ SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT 19.0 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety Meeting, Brake Circ. Pumped 180 SKS 60/40 Poz mix
3% Calcium 2% Gel 1/4 lb Polyflake Displaced with 19 bbls freshwater

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	870.00	870.00 ✓
5406	64	MILEAGE	4.20	268.80 ✓
5407A	8 ton	Ton Mileage Delivery	1.41	721.92 ✓
1131	180 SKS	60/40 Poz mix	13.18	2372.4 ✓
1102	432 lbs	Calcium Chloride	.78	336.96 ✓
1118 B	360 lbs	Gel	.22	79.20 ✓
1107	50 lbs	Polyflake	2.47	123.50 ✓
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> completed				
			Subtotal	4772.78
			Less 5% Discount	238.64 ✓
			total	4534.14
			6.4% SALES TAX	177.05 ✓
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	4711.19 ✓

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE Tool Pusher DATE 9-26-13

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.